2022 STATE

SUMMER GAMES

EVENT
Delegation Arrivals

Medical Opens
Nerve Center
Opening Eyes Vision

Screening

Souvenirs

Information/Volunteer

Check-In Booth
Shuttle Bus

Healthy Athlete
Village
Parent/Family
Special Events
Delegation Dinner
VIP Reception
Housing Corrections
Parade begins
Opening Ceremonies
& Victory Dance

Kiwanis Carnival

Residence Hall Doors
locked

June 2, 2022

LOCATION
Residence Halls

Rose Training Room

SAC-Alumni Room

IAC Turf Bay

Kelly/Shorts Will Call Booth Area

SAC Lawn

Continuous Loop

IAC Turf Bay

Tent by Bocce Stadium

Lot 62 West

Residence Halls

Courtyard by Marriot

Residence Hall Desks

Kelly/Shorts Stadium

Kelly/Shorts Stadium

Lot 62 West

Residence Halls

START TIME END TIME

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:45 PM

7:30 PM

10:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

10:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

9:00 PM



