2022 STATE SUBJECT FOR SUBJECT OF STATE

GENERAL SCHEDULE

June 2, 2022

EVENT	LOCATION	START TIME	END TIME
Delegation Arrivals	Residence Halls	10:00 AM	4:00 PM
Medical Opens	Rose Training Room	10:00 AM	
Nerve Center	SAC-Alumni Room	10:00 AM	
Opening Eyes Vision Screening	IAC Turf Bay	10:00 AM	4:00 PM
Souvenirs	Kelly/Shorts Will Call Booth Area	10:00 AM	7:00 PM
Information/Volunteer Check-In Booth	SAC Lawn	11:00 AM	5:00 PM
Shuttle Bus	Continuous Loop	11:00 AM	10:00 PM
Healthy Athlete Village	IAC Turf Bay	12:00 PM	5:00 PM
Parent/Family	Tent by Bocce Stadium	12:00 PM	5:00 PM
Special Events	Lot 62 West	12:00 PM	4:00 PM
Delegation Dinner	Residence Halls	4:00 PM	6:00 PM
VIP Reception	Courtyard by Marriot	5:00 PM	6:30 PM

Housing Corrections	Residence Hall Desks	6:00 PM	
Parade begins	Kelly/Shorts Stadium	6:00 PM	
Opening Ceremonies & Victory Dance	Kelly/Shorts Stadium	6:45 PM	7:30 PM
Kiwanis Carnival	Lot 62 West	7:30 PM	9:00 PM
Residence Hall Doors locked	Residence Halls	10:00 PM	